09 September 1993 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
TOMURCUK I(1)

JULLIET(6)

MSS FANTASTIC(2)
ILGAZ I(7)
GEKETAY(4)

LOVE LETTER(3)
EVRAH I(8)

MY ROSE(9)

1)28¢

Age
2yochf

2yobf
2yobf
2yochc
2yobc
2yochf
2yobc

2yobf

Sire

TOPKAR - SCHATZI
TORA-TORA - JULIA*

UGURTAY* - GUKUROVA GLIZEL
VIDAR: - MENZILET

SIFTAH- KRBAGHALO

LAS VEGAS - DOLCEVITA
SIFTAH - TOREADOR*

BURGAK - HANIVAGA |

Race Result

2)11¢%
Dam
51,5

50,5
54,5
54
51
51,5
58

51,5

Weight
H.KARATAS

SKAYA
AOZDENIZ
H.BASOGLU
U.BOZKURT
C.GUVEN
MGOKGE

K MELIKE

Condition 4

Jockey
RAG. KOZBA

RAM KAYALIK
CUN. GINARYILMAZ
AYS. BIROL

MEH. GEKE

UNA YILDIRIM
MEH. GEKE

BEK. YAGANAK

3)6¢t
Owner
KDEMR

KKAYALIK

E.SOGUTLU

MACAR
T.YAGIZ
Y.AYDIN

N.SAGR

Trainer

127.21

1.27.97

1.27.99

1.28.57

1.29.00

1.29.93

1.31.29

1.32.99

1400 Turf
4)3¢

Bursa Racecourse (19th Day)

Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

1,45
715
2,80
23,00
5,30
7,80

5,30

1

6



